
Month Day KGs to Gr 2 Gr 3 & G10

April 1 Mon Holiday Holiday

April 2 Tues Holiday Holiday

April 3 Wed Holiday Holiday

April 4 Thurs Holiday Holiday

April 5 Fri Holiday Holiday

April 6 Sat Holiday Holiday

April 7 Sun Holiday Holiday 

April 8 Mon Holiday Holiday

April 9 Tues Holiday  - Telugu Newyear Holiday  - Telugu Newyear

April 10 Wed Holiday  - Eid Holiday  - Eid

April 11 Thurs Holiday Holiday

April 12 Fri Introductory Session (New students KG +) Introductory Session (New students KG +)

April 13 Sat Holiday Holiday

April 14 Sun Holiday - Tamil New Year Holiday

April 15 Mon First Working Day/  I CARE NATURE - Learn the school Rules 

& Processes

First Working Day/  I CARE NATURE - Learn the school Rules & Processes

ARAM PUBLIC SCHOOL  CALENDAR - 2024-25



April 16 Tue -

April 17 Wed Reading bees Start flying (KG2 onwards) 1st Assembly

April 18 Thurs - Reading Bees start flying

April 19 Fri Holiday -ELECTION DAY Holiday -ELECTION DAY

April 20 Sat Holiday -Local Holiday Holiday -Local Holiday

April 21 Sun Holiday - Mahaveer Jayanthi Holiday - Mahaveer Jayanthi

April 22 Mon ASSEMBLY (Kg2 onwards) ASSEMBLY  2(Kg2 onwards)/ Family's Role Nomination due

April 23 Tue - Family - Campaign starts

April 24 Wed - -

April 25 Thurs -

April 26 Fri - Family - Election for Captain/V.Captain & Other posts

April 27 Sat Working Day (Gr1 & above) Working Day (Gr1 & above)

April 28 Sun Holiday Holiday

April 29 Mon Assembly 1st Family Assembly 5.1

April 30 Tue We are Reading Bees! (From KG2 onwards) 

(Celebrating Letters and Sounds)

We are Reading bees!

May 1 Wed Holiday - Summer vacation Starts Holiday - Summer vacation Starts

May 30 Thurs Holiday Holiday



May 31 Fri Holiday Holiday

June 1 Sat Holiday Holiday

June 2 Sun Holiday Holiday

June 3 Mon Holiday Holiday

June 4 Tues Holiday Holiday

June 5 Wed Holiday Holiday

June 6 Thurs Holiday Holiday

June 7 Fri - -

June 8 Sat Holiday -Summer Vacation Ends Holiday -Summer Vacation Ends

June 9 Sun Holiday Holiday

June 10 Mon School reopens & Assembly (Gr2 to Gr10) School reopens & Assembly (Gr2 to Gr10)

June 11 Tues -
Zero Hour classes begin

June 12 Wed - -

June 13 Thurs - -

June 14 Fri -

June 15 Sat Holiday (ONLY KGs)  /Working Day (Gr1 & 

above)/ I CARE Nature 

Working Day

June 16 Sun Holiday Holiday



June 17 Mon Holiday - Bakrid Holiday - Bakrid

June 18 Tues - -

June 19 Wed - -

June 20 Thurs - -

June 21 Fri  International Yoga Day/KG2 & Gr1 Assembly  International Yoga Day

June 22 Sat Holiday Holiday

June 23 Sun Holiday Holiday

June 24 Mon ASSEMBLY 4 ASSEMBLY 4

June 25 Tues - -

June 26 Wed - -

June 27 Thurs - -

June 28 Fri - -

June 29 Sat Holiday (ONLY KGs)  /Working Day (Gr1 & 

above)

Working Day

June 30 Sun Holiday Holiday

July 1 Mon Marvellous Mondays(Red colour, Doctor's Day) Marvellous Mind 4.1 ( MM Day)

July 2 Tues - -

July 3 Wed International Plastic Bag Free day International Plastic Bag Free day



July 4 Thurs - -

July 5 Fri -

July 6 Sat Holiday Holiday/ Sat Club

July 7 Sun Holiday Holiday

July 8 Mon -

July 9 Tues - -

July 10 Wed Competition 1 Competition 1

July 11 Thurs ARAM GUEST STARTS (KGs to Gr1) -

July 12 Fri Pre - KG Starts (1st day)

July 13 Sat Holiday Holiday

July 14 Sun Holiday Holiday

July 15 Mon I CARE NATURE -4.3 I CARE NATURE -4.3

July 16 Tues - -

July 17 Wed Holiday - Muharram Holiday - Muharram

July 18 Thurs - -

July 19 Fri I MID TERM starts(Gr1 & 2) I MID TERM starts

July 20 Sat Holiday (ONLY KGs) GR 1 & Gr2 Working day Working day



July 21 Sun Holiday Holiday

July 22 Mon Assessment 1 starts (KGs)

July 23 Tues -

July 24 Wed - -

July 25 Thurs Appreciation assembly (KGs) -

July 26 Fri  Appreciation Assembly (Gr1 & Gr 2) Working day/ Character Assembly 

July 27 Sat Holiday Holiday / Sat Club

July 28 Sun Holiday Holiday

July 29 Mon -

July 30 Tues - -

July 31 Wed - -

August 1 Thurs

August 2 Fri Holiday - Aadi 18 Holiday - Aadi 18

August 3 Sat Holiday Holiday

August 4 Sun Holiday Holiday

August 5 Mon - -

August 6 Tues - -



August 7 Wed National Handloom Day National Handloom Day

August 8 Thurs - -

August 9 Fri Holiday (KGs to GR1 )  PTM 1 (Gr2) ARAM PTM1

August 10 Sat ARAM PTM1 ARAM PTM1

August 11 Sun Holiday Holiday

August 12 Mon - -

August 13 Tues - -

August 14 Wed - -

August 15 Thurs Independence Day/  PTM1 (KG to Gr1) Independence Day /I CARE - NATURE

August 16 Fri - -

August 17 Sat Holiday (KGs ONLY) Working day(Gr1 onwards)

August 18 Sun Holiday Holiday

August 19 Mon - -

August 20 Tues - -

August 21 Wed - -

August 22 Thurs - -

August 23 Fri - -



August 24 Sat Holiday Holiday

August 25 Sun Holiday Holiday

August 26 Mon Holiday - Gokulashtami Holiday - Gokulashtami

August 27 Tues - -

August 28 Wed - -

August 29 Thurs National Sports Day National Sports Day

August 30 Fri - -

August 31 Sat Holiday Holiday

September 1 Sun Holiday Holiday

September 2 Mon World Coconut Day World Coconut Day

September 3 Tues - -

September 4 Wed - -

September 5 Thurs Holiday -Teacher's Day Holiday -Teacher's Day

September 6 Fri Vinayagar Chaturthi Celebration Vinayagar Chaturthi Celebration

September 7 Sat Holiday -Vinayagar Chaturthi Holiday -Vinayagar Chaturthi

September 8 Sun Holiday (International Literacy Day) Holiday (International Literacy Day)

September 9 Mon - ARAM -Social Science Day 1.0 



September 10 Tues - -

September 11 Wed - -

September 12 Thurs - -

September 13 Fri - -

September 14 Sat Holiday Holiday

September 15 Sun Holiday/I CARE - NATURE Holiday/I CARE - NATURE

September 16 Mon Holiday -Milad-Un-Nabi Holiday -Milad-Un-Nabi

September 17 Tues - -

September 18 Wed - -

September 19 Thurs - -

September 20 Fri

September 21 Sat Holiday Holiday

September 22 Sun Holiday(International day of Sign 

Languages)

Holiday(International day of Sign Languages)

September 23 Mon Marvellous Mondays(Blue colour) Marvellous Minds 4.2

September 24 Tues - -

September 25 Wed - -

September 26 Thurs - -



September 27 Fri - -

September 28 Sat Holiday Holiday

September 29 Sun Holiday Holiday

September 30 Mon - -

October 1 Tues - -

October 2 Wed Holiday -Gandhi Jayanthi Holiday -Gandhi Jayanthi

October 3 Thurs

October 4 Fri - TERM 1 Exam Starts (Gr 3 to gr8)

October 5 Sat Holiday

October 6 Sun Holiday Holiday

October 7 Mon  Gr1 & 2 Term 1 Exam Starts -

October 8 Tues Assessment 2 starts -

October 9 Wed - -

October 10 Thurs - -

October 11 Fri Assessment 2 Ends/ VIjayadhasami Celebrations TERM 1 ENDS/ Vijayadhasami Celebrations

October 12 Sat Holiday -Saraswathi Pooja Holiday

October 13 Sun Holiday- Vijayadhasami Holiday



October 14 Mon - -

October 15 Tues I CARE - NATURE / World students day I CARE - NATURE / World students day

October 16 Wed - -

October 17 Thurs - -

October 18 Fri

October 19 Sat Holiday Holiday

October 20 Sun Holiday Holiday

October 21 Mon - -

October 22 Tues - -

October 23 Wed - -

October 24 Thurs - -

October 25 Fri - -

October 26 Sat Holiday Holiday

October 27 Sun Holiday Holiday

October 28 Mon - -

October 29 Tues - -

October 30 Wed Diwali Celebrations/Competition 2 Diwali Celebrations/Competition 2



October 31 Thurs Holiday -Diwali Holiday -Diwali

November 1 Fri Holiday Holiday

November 2 Sat Holiday Holiday

November 3 Sun Holiday Holiday

November 4 Mon - -

November 5 Tues - -

November 6 Wed - -

November 7 Thurs - -

November 8 Fri - -

November 9 Sat Holiday Holiday

November 10 Sun Holiday Holiday

November 11 Mon - National Education day

November 12 Tues - -

November 13 Wed - -

November 14 Thurs Children's Day/Competition 3 Children's Day/Competition 3

November 15 Fri I CARE - NATURE I CARE - NATURE

November 16 Sat Holiday Holiday



November 17 Sun Holiday Holiday

November 18 Mon - -

November 19 Tues - -

November 20 Wed

November 21 Thurs - -

November 22 Fri - -

November 23 Sat Holiday Holiday

November 24 Sun Holiday Holiday

November 25 Mon - -

November 26 Tues - -

November 27 Wed - -

November 28 Thurs - -

November 29 Fri - -

November 30 Sat Holiday Holiday

December 1 Sun Holiday Holiday

December 2 Mon - -

December 3 Tues - -



December 4 Wed - -

December 5 Thurs - -

December 6 Fri - -

December 7 Sat Holiday Holiday

December 8 Sun Holiday Holiday

December 9 Mon II MID TERM (Gr1 &2) starts -

December 10 Tues Assessment 3 starts II MID TERM starts

December 11 Wed - -

December 12 Thurs - -

December 13 Fri Assessment 3 Ends/ Appreciation Assembly 2 -

December 14 Sat Holiday Holiday

December 15 Sun Holiday/I CARE - NATURE Holiday

December 16 Mon - -

December 17 Tues - -

December 18 Wed - Character Assembly 2

December 19 Thurs - -

December 20 Fri - -



December 21 Sat Holiday (KGs ONLY) Math Quiz (Family wise)

December 22 Sun Holiday Holiday

December 23 Mon ARAM PTM2 ARAM PTM2

December 24 Tues ARAM PTM2 ARAM PTM2

December 25 Wed Holiday - Christmas Holiday - Christmas

December 26 Thurs Holiday  Holiday  

December 27 Fri Holiday  Holiday  

December 28 Sat Holiday  Holiday  

December 29 Sun Holiday  Holiday  

December 30 Mon Holiday  Holiday  

December 31 Tues Holiday Holiday

January 1 Wed Holiday - New Year Holiday - New Year

January 2 Thurs - -

January 3 Fri - -

January 4 Sat World Braille day World Braille day

January 5 Sun Holiday Holiday

January 6 Mon - -



January 7 Tues - -

January 8 Wed - -

January 9 Thurs - -

January 10 Fri - -

January 11 Sat Working Day Working Day

January 12 Sun  Pongal Celebrations & Food festival (ARAM  DAY 

4.0)

 Pongal Celebrations & Food festival (ARAM  DAY 4.0)

January 13 Mon Holiday Holiday

January 14 Tues Holiday -Pongal Holiday -Pongal

January 15 Wed Holiday-Maattu Pongal Holiday-Maattu Pongal

January 16 Thurs Holiday -Uzhavar Tirunaal Holiday -Uzhavar Tirunaal

January 17 Fri - -

January 18 Sat Working Day Working Day

January 19 Sun Holiday Holiday

January 20 Mon - -

January 21 Tues - -

January 22 Wed - -

January 23 Thurs - -



January 24 Fri - -

January 25 Sat Holiday Holiday

January 26 Sun Holiday - Republic Day Holiday - Republic Day

January 27 Mon - -

January 28 Tues - -

January 29 Wed - -

January 30 Thurs - -

January 31 Fri - -

February 1 Sat Holiday Holiday

February 2 Sun Holiday Holiday

February 3 Mon Marvellous Mondays (Green Day) -

February 4 Tues - -

February 5 Wed - -

February 6 Thurs - -

February 7 Fri - -

February 8 Sat Holiday Holiday

February 9 Sun Holiday Holiday



February 10 Mon - -

February 11 Tues Holiday - Thai Poosam Holiday - Thai Poosam

February 12 Wed -

February 13 Thurs My Reflections( Gr 5 to 8)

February 14 Fri My Reflection & Appreciation Assembly (Gr 

1 & 2)
February 15 Sat Holiday/I CARE - NATURE Holiday/I CARE - NATURE

February 16 Sun Holiday Holiday

February 17 Mon - -

February 18 Tues - My Reflection & Appreciation Assembly (Gr 3 & 4)

February 19 Wed -

February 20 Thurs My Reflections  & Appreciation Assembly ( 

KGs)

I CARE - NATURE

February 21 Fri Competition 4 (Gr 1 to 2) / International 

Mother Language day

Competition 4 / International Mother Language day

February 22 Sat Holiday Holiday

February 23 Sun Holiday Holiday

February 24 Mon - -

February 25 Tues - -

February 26 Wed - -



February 27 Thurs - -

February 28 Fri - -

March 1 Sat Holiday Holiday

March 2 Sun Holiday Holiday

March 3 Mon - -

March 4 Tues - -

March 5 Wed - -

March 6 Thurs - -

March 7 Fri - -

March 8 Sat Holiday/International Women's day Holiday/International Women's day

March 9 Sun Holiday Holiday

March 10 Mon TERM II Exams Start

March 11 Tues Assessment 4 Starts (KGs) -

March 12 Wed TERM II Exam Starts(Gr  1 & 2) -

March 13 Thurs Pre-KG Last working day -

March 14 Fri Last working day for KGs, KG2 Graduation -

March 15 Sat Working day (Gr1 & Gr2) Working Day



March 16 Sun Holiday Holiday

March 17 Mon Holiday (KGs)

March 18 Tues Holiday (KGs) -

March 19 Wed Holiday (KGs) -

March 20 Thurs Holiday (KGs) -

March 21 Fri Holiday (KGs)

March 22 Sat ARAM RUN-3.0 ARAM RUN-3.0

March 23 Sun Holidays Begin Holidays Begin

March 24 Mon Holiday Holiday

March 25 Tues Holiday Holiday

March 26 Wed Holiday Holiday

March 27 Thurs Holiday Holiday

March 28 Fri Holiday Holiday

March 29 Sat Holiday Holiday

March 30 Sun Holiday Holiday


